
15 Minutes

30 Minutes

45 Minutes

1 Hour

Resume

Cover Letter

LinkedIn Profile

LinkedIn Influence

$25

$50

$75

$100

$100

$80

$80

$100

Live Coach Sessions

Professional Reviews

Interview Preparation

Pitch Prep

Career Artifact Creation

Coach Retainer

Career Portfolio Creation

$180

$180

$100

$300 / mo

$700

Training

The Edge

Contact

masterlearn.co
tr@iamtrentrhodes.com

MASTERLEARN 
SERVICE SUITE

Live Coach Sessions: can cover
multiple subjects based on client
interest within chosen timeframe.

Professional Reviews: Includes 1
primary review + 1 follow-up review
based on feedback & update.

Training: Includes up to 3, 30-minute
practice rounds with resources &
feedback.

The Edge: Custom experiences to
develop marketable career products. 

Career Artifact: Develop a targeted
STAR story representing skills &
experience.

Coach Retainer: Monthly investment to
have consistent support access to
Trent per month including Email, phone
and live meeting communication.

Career Portfolio: Support to create a
comprehensive professional house
including artifacts, documents and
branding.


